Name of Project/Cause: Daily Wage Workers in Trincomalee

Completion Date: 04th July 2021

Value: Rs. 166,000

No. of Beneficiaries: 83

Location: Uthayapuri, Poompuhar, Gandhinagar and Mangayothi, Trincomalee,

Brief Description of the cause and its completion with photos (Before/after if appropriate)

83 daily-wage earning, women-headed households from the villages of Uthayapuri, Poompuhar, Gandhinagar, and Mangayothi in Trincomalee needed support due to the continuous lockdown and travel restrictions.

We provided each family with a pack of dry rations, amounting to Rs. 2,000 per pack, which we believe would be adequate for 1.5 to 2 weeks. The package consisted of dry rations such as rice, dhal, cooking oil, soya, soap, tea, sugar, milk powder and biscuits for the children.

PROJECT REPORT FORMAT - Charity Apple & Reach Out



PROJECT REPORT FORMAT - Charity Apple & Reach Out







Financials – Statement of expenses and copy of available bills attached. (Note that the figure is for both phase 1 and 2)

Date	and the		
PIL	LAYAR KAL	ANCH	MAN
XX	NO. 267, Central Ro		MIN
18 Edit	Tel : 026 - 2227667	ad, Inncomale	e 0/6/
State -		Date	0464 3/7/221.
Mr. Ms	Particulars		unumunut
En	- AS	Rate	Rs. Cls.
20	67		420
25	Bal	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	260-
44	1 Ezertano		180-
500	1 30/2-6		300
125	12 Cours		35-
	~ asy		200-
	110		
	169	7	965-
		20	2088-
	- Tradant Guil 1		
••••••	- ren and and		5945
	- F ~	_ 33	200/0
	Tan	And a	
		100 57	
		19 29 1	
Thanky	ou come again	TOTAL	
com Printers - 026 -		TOTAL	
The second			

	Transaction successfully submitted to the bank.
Print Preview	
	Personal
() COMMERCIAL BANK	Printed on : 29/06/2021 16:56:41
	MS M FLORENCE DE SILVA
Fund Transfer to U	nregistered Accounts - Transaction completed successfully
Bank Reference Number	: WT19673431
Sender Details	
Sender Account	: 8145006510
Transfer Amount	: 338,000.00 LKR
Bank Charges	: 0.00 LKR
Details of Payment	: Others
Other Reason(s)	: 169 fams Trinco
Sender's Account Narration	: 169 fams Trinco
Transfer Type	: Transfer within Commercial Bank
Beneficiary Details	
Beneficiary Name	: S. Nadesalingam
Account Number	
Beneficiary's Account Narration	: 169 fams Trinco
Bank Name	: COMMERCIAL BANK
Branch Name	: TRINCOMALEE
Other Details	
Transaction Date/Time	: 29/06/2021 16:56:40
Status	: Completed
Note:	
01 Transfers submitted after 8.	30 pm will be processed on the following day.
	redited based only on the account number submitted.Therefore please
note that the correct benefic	ciary account number is input to avoid funds being transferred to

PROJECT REPORT FORMAT - Charity Apple & Reach Out



Name: Marisa de Silva

Date: 07th July 2021

(Signed & Dated by Person Completing the Report)